

## **Selfridges Selection** The Panettone hamper – 8 items included

### **Includes**

- Selfridges Selection Mini panettone 110g
- Selfridges Selection Panettone liqueur 500ml
- Selfridges Selection Panettone chocolate bar 80g
- Selfridges Selection Panettone caramel truffles 52g
- Selfridges Selection Panettone Christmas infusion tea bags 50g
- Selfridges Selection Chocolate and nut cantucci spread 200g
- Selfridges Selection Classic panettone 1kg
- Selfridges Selection Almond cantucci 200g
- 18" wicker hamper

## **Selfridges Selection** Classic mini panettone 110g

### **Ingredients**

Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), Butter (**Milk**), Raisins (contains Sulphites)(**Sulphites**), Sugar, Egg Yolk(**Egg**), Egg(**Egg**), Honey, Salt, Orange Peel, Vanilla Bean Paste, Vanilla Flavouring, candied orange (orange peel, fructose syrup - glucose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural yeast (wheat flour, water)(**Wheat**), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, aroma

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

#### **Sulphur Dioxide**

#### **Eggs**

#### **Cereals containing Gluten**

#### **Milk**

### **May contain Allergens**

#### **Peanuts**

#### **Nuts**

#### **Mustard**

#### **Sesame**

#### **Soya**

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 110 g

Energy - kJ 1570.00 per 100g / 1727.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 375.00 per 100g / 413.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 14.00 per 100g / 15.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.70 per 100g / 9.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 59.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 27.00 per 100g / 29.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion  
Protein (g) 7.10 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion  
Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .44 Per Portion

#### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

#### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

#### **Country of Origin**

Italy

#### **Selfridges Selection Panettone liqueur 500ml**

Product of England

Region: Cornwall

ABV 20%

500ml

**You must be over the age of 18 to purchase this product**

#### **Selfridges Selection Panettone chocolate bar 80g**

#### **Ingredients**

Milk Chocolate (Cocoa beans, Sugar, Milk powder)(**Milk**), Panettone (Wheat flour, Butter, Orange peel, Egg yolk, Cocoa butter, Honey, Malt, Salt, Mixed spice)(**Egg,Milk,Wheat**),

#### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Eggs**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Milk**

#### **May contain Allergens**

**Nuts**

#### **Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate**

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

#### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2072.00 per 100g / 622.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 497.00 per 100g / 149.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.00 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.00 per 100g / 14.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 11.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Panettone caramel truffles 52g

**Ingredients**

Chocolate shell 50% (cocoa beans, sugar), Filling 50% (sugar, cream [MILK], glucose, butter [MILK], panettone [WHEAT flour, butter [MILK], EGG yolk, malt, honey], orange peel, sea salt)(**Egg,Milk,Wheat**),

**Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

**Eggs**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Milk**

**May contain Allergens**

**Nuts**

**Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate**

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 1796.00 per 100g / 233.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 430.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 23.90 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.90 per 100g / 1.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 45.50 per 100g / 5.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 37.40 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.00 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Panettone Christmas infusion tea bags 50g

**Ingredients**

Rooibos, Elderberries, Apple Pieces, Rosehip, Hibiscus, Orange Peel, Natural Flavouring

**Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

**May contain Allergens**

N/A

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

No Claims

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g  
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g  
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g  
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g  
Protein (g) .00 per 100g  
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

#### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

#### **Preparation Instructions**

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

#### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Chocolate and nut cantucci spread 200g

#### **Ingredients**

White Sugar, Hazelnut(**Nuts**), vegetable oils and fats (Sunflower, Soy, Canola, Cocoa Butter)(**Soy**), chocolate biscuits (wheat flour, Sugar, eggs, dark chocolate - cocoa mass, sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, natural flavoring: vanilla- butter(milk), whole milk, cocoa powder, skimmed milk powder, yeast - corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda - salt, essential oil of Italian orange) (**Cereals containing gluten,Egg,Milk,Soy,Wheat**), Emulsifier (E322 soy lecithin)(**Soy**), aroma, fat-reduced cocoa powder, skimmed milk powder(**Milk**)

#### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Eggs**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Soya**

**Milk**

#### **May contain Allergens**

**Peanuts**

**Nuts**

**Mustard**

**Sesame**

#### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2481.00 per 100g / 372.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 596.00 per 100g / 89.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 40.90 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.90 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.10 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.90 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.80 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 12.70 per 100g / 1.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .16 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

### **Country of Origin**

Italy

**Selfridges Selection** Classic panettone 1kg

### **Ingredients**

Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), Candied orange peels (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), Natural flavours, Skimmed Milk Powder(**Milk**), Malt(**Gluten**), Citrus Honey (from raw honey), Emulsifiers: Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin, Natural yeast (wheat flour, water)(**Gluten**), Salt, Egg(**Egg**), Glucose Syrup, Milk(**Milk**), Egg Yolk(**Egg**), Sugar, Raisins, Butter (**Milk**), Natural Bourbon Madagascar vanilla flavour

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Eggs**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Milk**

### **May contain Allergens**

**Nuts**

**Soya**

### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1500.00 per 100g / 1200.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 359.00 per 100g / 287.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.70 per 100g / 11.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.50 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 40.50 per 100g / 32.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.70 per 100g / 23.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.10 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 16.10 per 100g / 12.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .60 per 100g / .48 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

### **Country of Origin**

Italy

**Selfridges Selection** Almond cantucci 200g

### **Ingredients**

Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), White Sugar, Almond(**Nuts**), Egg(**Egg**), Butter (**Milk**), Egg Yolk(**Egg**), Honey, Salt, yeast (corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda, ammonium bicarbonate), natural aroma, essential orange oil

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Eggs**

**Nuts**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Milk**

### **May contain Allergens**

**Peanuts**

**Nuts**

**Mustard**

**Sesame**

**Soya**

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 1885.10 per 100g / 245.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 448.20 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.70 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.20 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.30 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.40 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 15.40 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .50 per 100g / .07 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

### **Country of Origin**

Italy

### **Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION**

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email [hampers@selfridges.co.uk](mailto:hampers@selfridges.co.uk) to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality